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| €2 Rezméry uvedené v zdvorkach jsou peuze orlentacni. Pokud je u néjakého rozméru uvedena zkratka CZ,
plati, ze tento rozmeér odpavida pravnim predpistim a normam Ceské republiky. Pokud je instalace provadeéna
v jiném staty, je osaba provadéjici montaz povinna takowy rozmér upravit dle pravnich predpist a norem tohoto
jineho statu. Odpovednost za spravne zabudovani a vyskove ustaveni WC modulu nese osoba provadejicl montaz,
Vikoveé nastaveni modulu je zavislé na pouzitém typu WC keramiky, WC seddtku a obsahu pravnich predpisu
a norem statu, v némz je instalace provedena,

| SK Rozmery uvedere v zatvorkéch s len orientacne, Pokial je u nejakého rozmeru uvedend skratka C7, plati, 7e tento
rozmer adpoveda pravaym predpisem a normam Ceskej republiky. Pokial je instaldcia vwwkondvand vinom étate, je

asoba vykondvajlica montaz povinna takyto rozmer upravit podia pravaych predpisov a noriem tohato iného statu.
Zodpovednost 22 sprévine zabudovanic a vyskovd nastavenis WCmodulu nesie osoba vykonavajica montaz, Vyikove
nastavenie modulu ja zavisls na pouzitom type WC keramiky, L pravnych predpisoy a noriem statu,
v ktorom je ingtalacia vykonana.

| RU Paswept, yiasanibie B CRoRax, NpUBEIeHsl Tansko s cipasi, v abbpesuarypd «07s ykasana s Kaker o-nbo
[a3mepa Ha PUCYHKE, 3T0 G3HAYAET, YTO 3TO U3MEPEHWE COOTRETCTRYET NPASORLIM HOPMAN W CTAKAARTAM YaWCKo R
Pecrybniin. ECAW yCTaHOBKE BRINOIHSETCA B OPYTON CTRAHE, MMUD, BEINCIHAOWEES YCTaRoBKY, 00A20H0 OTPerynypoBaTe
TAKOW DAIMED B CODTEETCTENN C NPABORRME HORMEMN W CTAHERTEMN JADYT0M CTRaHbl To, BRIOIHIOILIES YOTEHOBRY,
HECET OTRETCTRERHOCTL 33 MPARKNLRYIO YCTAHORKY W PErIH4D0SKY BEICOTL CKPLITON CUCTEMI MHCTANAALWA. PEryupoRk:
BHICOTH CKEBITOW CUCTEMA VHCTANAAU K ONPCACTACTCR THIOM YHWTAZE, CADCHBEM YHITE3a 1 CONCDMAHNEM NDEBORLIX
HOPA 1 ETARAARTOR CTPaHkl, B KOTOPGR NPOK IO TEH YCTAROBKA,

|EN The dimensions indicated in parenthesas are for reference only. 1M the abbreviation C7" s indicated for any
dimension in the picture, it means that this dimension corresponds to the legal requlations and standards of the Czech
Republic If the installation is caried out in another country, the person carrying out the instzllation is obliged to adjust
such a dimension in accordance with the legal requlations and standards of the ather country. The person carrying out

the installation is respansible for the correct installation and height adjustment of the pre )I tallaton system. The
height adjustment of the pre-wall installaton system is de L’I’TIIHL(- by the type of teilet bowl used, the toilet seat and
the cantent of legal requlations and standards of the country in which the installation is performed.

| DE Die Abmessungen in Klammern dienen nur als Referenz. Wenn die Abkurzung CZ fur eine Dimension angegeben
wird, gilt diese Dimension flr die gesetzlichen Bestimmungen und Normen der Tschechischen Republik. Wenn die
Installation in einem anderen Staat durchgefuhrt wird, ist die Persen, die die Installation durchfihre, verpflichtet, eine
solche Abmessung gemal den gesetzlichen Bestimmungen und Normen dieses anderen Staates anzupassen. Die Person,
dic die Instellation durchfihrt, ist fiar die korrekte Installation und Hiheneinstellung des WC-Moduls verantwortlich.
Die Hoheneinstellung des Moduls hangt von der Art der verwendeten Tallettenkeramik, dem Tailettensitz und dem
Inhalt der gesetzlichen Yorschritten und Normen des Landes ab, in dem die Installation durchgefGhrt wird,

|HU A zarojelben megadott meretek csupan tdjekoziato jellegUek. Amennyiben egy meérethez a CZ rovodites kerdl
megadasra, @ meérvada, hogy as adott meércta Caeh Kiztarsasag ervcnyes és vonatkoso jogi rendelkesescinek, lovabba
szabvanyainak feleljen meg. Amennyiben a tsl[—pltés eqy masik orszaghan tartenik, a szerelést vegzao szemely kiteles
az adott méretet az illetekes orszdg, ervényes &s vonatkozo jogi rendelkezéseinek, valamint szabvanyainak megtelelden
madositani. A feleloseget mudul megielels telepiléseert, valaming magassagi beallitasaert, a szerelest végeo somely
vallalja. & modul magassag beallitdza flgg a WO keramia-, valamint a WC Oloke tipusatal, tovahba az adott orszag jogi
rendelkezéseitdl és szabvanyaitdl amelyben a telepités torténik.

| PL Wyrniary podane w nawiasach sa tylko orientacyjne. Skrat ,CZ" na zdjociu , oznacza, ze podany wymiar odpowiada
przepisom i normom Republiki Czeskie]. Jeshiinstalacja jest prreprowadzana w innym kraju, osoba preeprowadzajaca
instalacje jest zohowiazana do dostosowania tego wymiaru zgodnie z przepisami prawa | normami obowiazujacymi w
danym kraju. Osoba przeprowadzajaca instalacje jest odpowiedzialna za prawidiowy montaz i regulacje wysokosci
syslemu podtynkoweqo, Requlacja wysckoscl inslalag)i podiynkowe] zalezy nd toczaju zastosowane] muszi kozetowe),
daski sedasowea] oraz trasci przepisow prawnych i norm kraju, w ktorym instalacja jest wyknny‘.ﬂ.ama,

| RO Dimensiunile indicate in paranteze sunt ca termen de referi n lista de abrevieri ,CZ” esto indicat pentru fiecare
dimensiune din poz3, ceea ce nseamna ca dimensiunes corespunde reguiamentelor sl standardelor din Republica Ceha,
Daca produsul este instalat in alta tara, persoana care L—fpcluejza instalarea este obligati sa ajusteze dimensiunile in
conformitatea cu standardele s regu respectivi, Persoana care e azd instalarea este responsabila
de corectitudinea instalani si de ajustarea inaltimil rezervorulul WC incastrat, Ajustare nii rererorulul WO incastrat
este determinata de tipul de vas WC utilizat, precum si de prevederile regu\an‘-eﬂtslol sistandardelor interne ale tari
unde se realizeazd instalarea,

| BG Paamepute, nocouenu B ckoby, ca camo 3a cnpaeka. Ako Chkpawennero ,CZ" e 0603Ha4YeHO 3a HAKON paamep oT
CHUMKATE, TOBA O3HAYABS, YE TO3W PAIMER ChOTEETCTEA Ha NPABHMTE DA3NOPeAHN W CTaHAEPTI Ha Yelikata penybnka,
AKO MOHTaKDT C& MIBBLPLLBA B PYTA [bPHABa, NHUETO MIBLPLIBALLO MOHTAXa & AN LKHO [1a KOPUTApa TakuBa pasMepin
B CLOTBETCTBIE C 3AKOHOBITE Pa3nopenbv U CTaHOapTV Ha ApyraTa Abpasa. [IMUETo, M3BLPLBALLC MOHTaXA € OTTCBOPHD
33 NPABNIHOTO MY MIMBIHEHNE 1 PDETYIMPAHE HA BACOUMHATA HA CTPYKTYPATA 33 Brpasaate. Perynnpaneto Ha BucoumrHaTa
Ha CTPYKTypaTa 3a Grpak/laHe ce onpedens oT Bia Ha M3INON3EaHATA TOANETHA HHHIA, TOANETHATA CEANKa 1 3AKOHORTE
paznopenbi 1 CTaKRAPTY Ha CTRaHATa, B KOATO C& M3BLPIUBA MOHTAMXA.

| LT Skliausteliuose nuredyti matmenys yra tik orientaciniai. Jei prie kurio nors matmens nurodoma santrumpa CZ, tai
reiskia, kad $is matmuo atitinka Cekijos Respublikoje galiojandiy teises aktu ir standarty reikalavimus, Jei jrengiama kitoje
valstybeéje, tai atliekantis mentavimo darbus asmuo privale § matmenj koreguoti pagal toje valstybéje galiojancius teises
aktus ir standartus. Uz teisingg WC modulio jrengimg, jskaitant tinkamg aukstj, atsako asmuo atliekantis montavima.
Modulio aukscio nustatymas priklauso nuo naudojamo keraminio WC unitazo bei WC dangdio tipo ir nuo valstybes,
kurioje madulis jrengiamas, teises akty ir standarty reikalavimu.

| LV lekavas noraditie izméri ir tikal indikativi, Ja pie kada no izmériem ir norads saisinajums CZ, tas atbilst (‘ehijas
Republikas tiesibu aktiem un standartiem. Ja uzstadisana tiek veikta cita valsti, personai, kas veic montaZu, ir pienakums
pielagot $o izmeru saskana ar attiecigas valsts tiesibu aktiemn un standartiem. Atbildiba par pareizu uzstadisanu un WC
modula augstuma iestatijumiem ir personai, kas veic montazu. Modula augstuma iestatijums ir atkarigs no klozetpoda
keramikas veida, WC sedekla un tas valsts tiesibu aktu un standartu satura, kura iekarta tiek uzstadita.

| ESP Las dimensiones precedidas de unas abreviaturas entre paréntesis o comillas son sélo de referencia. Como
ejemplo, si lleva la abreviatura "CZ", significa que esta dimension corresponde a las normas, usos y raglamentos legales
de la Repiblica Checa. Sila instalacion se lleva a cabo en otro pais, la persona que realiza la instalacion esta obligada a
ajustar dicha dimensian de acuerdo con la reglamentacion, usos y normas legales de dicho pais. La persona gue realiza
la instalacion es responsahble de la correcta instalacion y el ajuste de altura del sistema de instalacion. La regulacion de
la altura del sistema de instalacion esta determinada por el tipo de taza de inodoro utilizada, el asiento del inodoro asi
coma las regulaciones y normas legales del pais en el que se realiza la instalacion.

| FR Les dimensions indiquées entre parenthéses sont fournies a titre indicatif uniguement. Si labréviation «CZ» est
indiquée pour n'importe quelle dimension de I'image, cela signifie que cette dimension correspond aux réglementations
et normes légales de la République Tchéque. Sillinstallation est réalisée dans un autre pays, la personne effectuant
['installation est tenue d'ajuster une telle dimension conformément aux réglementations et normes légales de l'autre
pays. La persaonne effectuant I'installation est responsable de ['installation correcte et du réglage en hauteur du systéme
d'installation. Le réglage en hauteur du systéme d'installation est déterminé par le type de cuvette de WC utilisé, e siage
de WC et le contenu des réglementations et normes légales du pays dans lequel l'installation est réalisée.
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| DK Alle dimensioner | parentes er kun vejladende. Hvis malens er markeret med "CZ°, overholder de gasldende
avgiviing og standarder for Tjekket, Bvis der monteres fandet land, er installataren snsvarlig for, at der monteres in
‘wwlmld 1l pagaldende lands lovgivning og standard. installatar er ansvarlig for korrekt installation af indbygningsdelen.

vionteringshajden af indbygningsdelen er athaengig af den monterede heaengeskal og saede, samt gazldende lovgivning
og standarder i det pageeldende land.

| FI' Suluissa olevat mital ovat ohjesllisia, Mitan yhieydessi aleva lyhenne (7 tarkoittaa sitd, 21§ kyseinen mitta an
Téakissd voimassa olevien maaraysten ja standardien mukainen. Jos asennus tehdaan jossakin toisessa valtiossa, on
asennuksen tekevan henkilon muutettave mitta kyseisessa valtiossa voimassa olevien mdardysten ja standardien mukaischst,
Asennuksen tekeva henkild on vastuussa WC-maduulin olkeanlaisesta asennuksesta ja korkeudens3adosta, Moduulin
korkeusasetukset rilppuvat asennettavan WC istuimen ja WC istuimen kannen tyypista seka asennusvaltiossa voimassa
olovista madrdyksistd ja standardoeista,

| GR O &imotaoeg mou unodaikviovtal o napivBeon ivan pove yia avagopd, Eav n cuvtopoypagia 'CZ" avagdpetal
VIO OIFOWEN N0 TE SIA0TEON 0TV EKOW, GUTO ONHOEL OTEaUT 1] SIEOTE0N SYHSTOIKE STOUL VORIKOUE KOVOVIOUOUS KAl
TETROTUIG TS TaEMIKAG ArHOKPGTIEE. Edy 1) EyKaTAaTHo TROYROTONOIETALGE ARAN Ui, TO ATORO T IR0y HaTaTolE!
T EYKOTAGTOOT UTTOXPEOUTAL VA NODDU2KO0EL LA TETOI0 SIG0TAGN CULEWYE HE TOUC VORIKOG, KAVeVIOUoGs kalTa
Mpo U g AANG gopac. TO GTOUO IO TIROYLOTONDIEL INY £FKaIGoTaan eival ureiluvo o 1N 0wo L eykaaotuon
Kau pUlon LOUE Tou TUTTARATES Tou Kalavakiow Evicixlapow. H pubuIon Lyoug Tou ougTaTog Tou kalavakiou
EVTIYIOUOY KOB0PIETOI amd TV TUTO ToU &0 EDL TOUTALTAL TOU {PHoIHOTOIETAL TO KABIGLH TOUAAETAL KAl T
PEDIEROUEVO LIV VOIKWY KOVOULG UV KOL TR0 TN TG §UADGG OTAY 0N0I0 NROYUGTONOIEITOL 1 EYKGTaoTaar.

| 1T Le dimensieniindicate tra parentesi sano indicative. La sigla 'CZ ', ove presente, indica che la dimensione a cui si
riferisce corrisponde agli standard e alle norme di legge della Repubblica Ceca. Se l'installazione viene eseguita in un
altro Pacse, chi csegue lnstallazione & tenuto od adequare tele dimensione in conformita agli standard ¢ alle norme di
legge di quel Paese. Chi esegue linstallazione & responsahile che questa venga fatta a regola d'arte e che la regolagzione
dellalezza della struttura da incasse sia corretta. La regolazione in altezza della struttura da incasso & determinata dal

tipo di water utilizzato, dal sedile del water ¢ dalle normative @ standard del Paese in cui viene installata,

| NL [xe a(re[mq:h twssen haakjes 7ijn louter informatief. Als de afkorting "C/Z " wordt aangegeven voor een dimensie
van de atbeslding, betekent dit dat deze dimensie oversenkemt met de wettelijke voorschriften en normen van de
Tsjechische Republiek, Als de installatic in een ander land wordt uitgevoerd, moet de persoon die de installatie uitvoert
een dergelijke dimensie aanpassen in overeenstemming met de voorschriften en wetteljke normen van het andere land.
De perseon die de installatie uitvoert, is verantwoordalijk woor de juiste installatie en voor het afstellen van de hoogte
wvan hetinstallaticsysteem, De hoogteverstelling van hetinstallaticsysteem wordt bepaald door het type wiletpot dat
wardt gebruike, de toiletbril en de inhoud van ce voorschriflen en wettelijke normen van het land waar de installatie
wordt uitgevoerd

S8 530 apenas para referencia, e g abrevieture "CZ" for indicada para qualguer
dimensian do quadro, significe gue esta dimensdo corresponde aos reaulamentos ¢ normas legais da Republica Checa,
Se e instalacso for efetuada noutro pais, o pessoa que cfe instalacio & abrigada a ajustar tal dimensao de acordo
com as narmas legais ¢ normas do cutro peis. A pessea que efetua a instalacdo ¢ responsdwel pela cormeta instalacao e
regulacao da altura do sistema de instalagao pré-parede. O ajuste de altura do sistema de instalagdo pro-parede ¢
determinado pelo tipo de sanita utilizada, pelo assento da sanita @ pelo conteddo das normas legais © normas do pais
em que a instalagdo ¢ realizada.

| PT AsdimensGes indicadas nos parén

|SLO Dimenzije, navedene v oklepajih, so samo za referenco. Ce e za katero koli dimenzijo na sliki oznascena kratica CZ,
ta pomeni, da ta dimenzija ustreza praviim predpisom in standardom Ceske republike. Ce se namestitey izvede v drugi
drzavi, mara osebe, ki izvaja namestitey, prilagoditi takéno dimenzjo v sklzdu s pravnimi predpisi in standardi druge drzave.
Oseba, ki izvaja namestitey, jo odgovorna za pravilng namestitey in nastavitew visine sistema pred namestitvijo pred stena,

Prilagoditey visine sistema za namestitey pred steno je odvisna od wiste uporabliene straniséne skaljke, toalelnega sedeza
invsebine zakonskih predyssov in standardor drzave, v kateri se namestiley izvaja,

| SRB Dimenzije navedene u zagradama su samo za referencu. Ako je za bilo koju dimenziju na slici aznacena skracenica

L7010 nadi data dimenzija odgovars zakanskim propisima i standardima Republike Cedke, Aka se instalacija vrsi u

drugoj zemlji. osoba koja wrsi instalaciju duzna je da prilagodi takvu dimenziju u skladu sa zakonskim propisima i

standardima druge zemlje. Gsoba kaja vrsi instalaciju jo odgovorna za ispravnu instalaciju | podesavanje visine predzidnog

ugradnog sistema. Podesavanje visine predzidnog ugradnog sistema se odreduje prema wrsti WO skol WO daske i
sadrzaju zakonskih propisa i standarda zemlje u kojoj se instalacija vrgi

fatten inom parentes ar endast for referens. Om farkortningen CZ anges for nagen dimension galler det att denn
= Tjeckiens lagstifining ach norme rsiden andra staten, ar
pFrsoner som utfar monteringen skyldig att justera en sadan dimension |enhgher med lagstiftningen och standardemn
i den andra staten. Den som utfor installazionen ansvarar for korrekt installation ach hajdjustering av WC-modulen
Hejdinstaliningen for modulen beror pa vilken typ av toalett keramik som anvands, toalettsitsen ach innehallet i lagliga
foreskrifter och standarder i det land dar installationen utfars

| EST Sulgudes esitatud madtmed on ligikaudsed. Kui mingt maatme juures on lihend CZ, tahendab see, &t see maade
vastab TsehhiVabariigi cigusaktidele ja standarditele. Teises riigis paigaldamise korral peab paigaldaja seda moadet
kahandama vastavall seal kehtivatele Sigusaktidele Ja standarditele, WC paigaldusmooduli Gige sissechitamise ja kbrguse
maaramise east vastutab paigaldaja. Mooduli paigalduskargus seltub kasutatavast WC-potist ja -istelaud ning
paigaldusr'ig- ﬁ\gL\SJkt\dCSI ja standarditest.
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| UKR Foamipy i gyeskax napeacqi nuwe qns esnaisomncaas, fxwo abpesiatypa "CZ7 nesnaieta 4ns Skorocs poamipy
Ha MATIOHKY, |8 DIHAYAE, W0 BN DOIRMID RNORIAC NPARORANM HORMAM T2 CTadaaptan Yecerol Pecnyininn, Ak
MOKTaX NPOEOAVTEEA B HWIA KPaiKi, 0C08a, AKa 30/ACHI0E BCTAHOBNEHHA, 2000R A3aHA KOPUIYBATH TAXKA PO3MIp
BiANORIAHO 10 3aX0HOOEEHMX HOPM Ta CTaHAapTIE (HWOT kpaiim, Ocoda, Ake NPOBOONTD YCTAHOBKY, HOLE BIANOSIANEHICTE
3d NPARANEHY YOTAHORKY T PEMYIIOBAHEA BUCOTIA NPYEDBAHOT CHOTER THCTANAUIT PEMyIosasRE BICOTA NRRKORAHGT
CHETEMM [HCTANALI BAZHAYAETECA TUMOM YHITAZY, WO BUKOPUCTORYETEEA, CAQIHHA YHITaZY Ta 32KOHOAABLMMN HOPMaN
TE CTAHaPTaMU KPEIHY, B HKI NROBOIMTHUS YOTaHOEKE,




AlcaPLAST®
%

AM101/1120V

(AM101/1120)
(AM101/850,
AM101/1000)

= .5 :
=g wo
¥z 2=
~ = — -
=5z

(=]

v—;'*

=== |
< <<

Tl

(=3 =]

o o~

- -

50 50
\
A\
-




AlcaPLAST®

AM101/1120V

E |
O,




AlcaPLAST®




AlcaPLAST®




AlcaPLAST’

a3l s2l AM101/1120E

A06

Alca plast, s.r. 0. | Bratislavska 2846 | 690 02 Bieclav | Ceska republika
Tel.: +420519821 117 - prodej CR | Tel: +420 519821 041 - export | Fax: +420 519821 083 © 2020 Alcaplast, s.r.o.
e-mail: alcaplast@alcaplast.cz | www.alcaplast.cz




@D

g

Co

Ce

)

C€

Vyrobce: Alca plasts.ro., Biskupsky dviir 2095/8, Nové Mésta,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

Vyrobca: Alca plast sr.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1, CZ

Producer: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dviir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha1,CZ

Prohlaseni o vlastnostech ¢. 06/2016

Predsténové instalacni systémy:
AMT00, AM101, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, A108F, AMT13

Zakladni . Harmonizevana Zakladna Harmonizovana
i Vlastnosti ! . Parametre
charakteristika tech. specifikace charakteristika tech. ipecifikacia
Vedotésnost Vyhovuje EN14055 Vodotesnost Vyhovuje EN14055
Spolehlivost Kategorie | EN14055 Spolahlivost Kategoria | EN14055
ynouitécha ventily vypustacieho ventilu
Skuping " n
Hiadina hiuky cupned f Hladina hiuku Skupin | EN1405¢
Splachovaci ohjem Vyhovuje - -
EN14Q splachovaci ohjerm Vyhovije EN14055
Trvanlivost Vyhovuje EN14055 ) R EN14055
Trvanlivost Vyhovuj

Vyhldsenie o parametroch €. 06/2016

Predstenové instalacné systémy:
AM100, AM107, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Osoebni hygiena - PH

EN 14055 - CLT -6 -NLI-VRI

Qsobna hygiena- PH

EN 14055 - CLT -6 NLI-VRI

Declaration of performance Nr.06/2016

Wall-mounted installation systems:
AMIT00, AM101, AM102, AMT12, AMT15, AM116, AT08F, AM113

Basic . Harmonized
characteristics Properties splé\c[i'f]irc];:ilm
Water tightness Compliant EN14055
Reliability of Category 1 EN14055
the drain val,
MNoise level Groun 1 EN14055
Flush volume Compliant EN14055
Durability Compliant EN14055

Personal hygiens - PH

EN 14055 - CLT -6 - NLI-VRI

)

C€

¢S

C€

)

C€

Hersteller;  Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dviir 2095/8, Nové Mésta,
110 00 Praha 1, CZ

Gyartd: Alea plast s.ro., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nove Mésto,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

Producent: Alca plast s.r.0., Biskupsky dviir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

ERKLARUNG DER EIGENSCHAFTEN Nr. 06/2016

Vorwandinstallationssysteme:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, ATOSF, AM113

TELJESITMENY NYILATKOZAT 06/2016 sz.

Elotétfalas rendszerek:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AMT15, AM116, A108F, AM113

DEKLARACJA WELASCIWOSCI Nr. 06/2016

Nascienne systemy instalacyjne:
AMI100, AMT0T, AM102, AM112, AMT15, AM116, AT08F, AM113

C€

Grundlegende MNorma tecnica Lo Harmonizalt miiszaki Podstawowa . Zharmonizowana
S g ; ; ; E e a Wiasciwosci
Charakteristika Figenschaften armanizzata Alapvetd jellemzes Teljesitmeny specifikich charakterystyka specyfikacja techniczna
Wasserdichtheit  |Entspricht den Anforderungen) EN14055 Weglelel EN14055 Wodoszczelnosé Spetnia wymagania EN14055
MizzArAcAg
Verldsslichkeit des S L
Ablassventils Kategone| EN14055 Urito szelep 1. Kategoria ENT4055 Niezawodnosc Kategoria 1 EN14055
- tregiihatesie WO SRS LOINRGE.
Larmpegel Gruppe | EN14055 o ) , EN14055 i EN14055
ik Spas Poziombatasy S 1
EN14055 . ~
siitvel Entsp . ol & Gblitési térfogat Leglelal EN14055 oy ki ek waaRaGa EN1405%
P - i o = : 3
Lebensdauer NEntcoricht dan dnfordarunce ENT4055 Tartéssag iegfsls| EN14055 Teatedd selniawymagan EN1405
Karperptlege - PH Szemelyi higienia - PH Higiena osobista - PH
EN 14055 - CLT -6 - NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CLT -6 - NLI-VRI EN 14055 - CLT -6 - NL1-VRI
EU f Lo

C€

C€

Producdtor: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1, CZ

Mpovzaomuren: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Novée Mésto,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

Gamintajas: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nove Mésto,
11000 Praha1,CZ

DECLARATIE PRIVIND PROPRIETATILE Nr. 06/2016

Sisteme de instalare aplicate pe fata peretilor;
AMIT00, AM101, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, ATOBF, AM113

AEKNTAPALIAA 3A EKCTTOATALUMOHHIA
MOKA3ATEN N° 06/2016

ﬂDC.D,CTCIHM MHCTANaUyWMoOHH CUCTEMIAL

TECHNINIS LIUDUIMAS Nr. 06/2016

Potinklinés instaliacinés sistemos:

AM100, AM107, AM102, AMT12, AMT15, AM116, A108F, AM113
" o Ao, AT, AT T2 AR T 2 A T TS, A T 16, A TOSF, AT T3
Principalele Proprietati Slpt—‘rlf\fultld‘ . FKmhoaTalmm—Pﬂ# Bendra Suderinti techniniai
caracteristici ’ tehnica armonizat3| Chlyecraern nokasarenu: ’T‘;‘;‘:;‘L:“;::F’““" charakteristika Savybes reikalavimai
) . Corespunde EN14055 BOROYCTONUMEOCT Otrosaps cnegyhysauna Tinka EN14055
ELATET A T dp Nelaidumas vandeniur
Fiabilitatea Kategorija 1 EN14055 HagexaHodT Ha Kateropus 1 EN14055 Eleidziamojo 1 kategerija EN14055
TpEpErteETaTaT - . - VOZIUVO patikimumas 1 :
Pap EN14055 W3MYCKATENHIA KnaraH Ipyna 1 EN14055 rrEReT grupé EN14055
Ttvet T zgonToT SKOpIaT — VB0 Aa Wyma — ’ Ti 405¢
e EN14055 ENT4055 Nuleidziamo vandens inka EN12055
R e EBIEEPUREE EN14055 TTROMAEEH e OTroRapH EN12055 kiekis Tinka EN14055
JToAroTpanfocT OTrosapa Mgaamziskumas
Igiena personald - PH JHHg &1 nene - PH Personal higiéna - PH
EN 14055 -CLT-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1 -6~ NLI-VRI EN 74055 - CLT -6 - NLI-VRI

c €
16
Razotajs: Alca plast s.ro, Biskupsky dwur 209578, Nové Méslo,

C€

16

Ce

11000 Praha 1, C7
PAZINOIUMS PAR IPASIBAM Ny 06/2016

Producter: Alca plast s.oro., Biskupsky dvar 209578, Nove Mesta,

11000 Praha 1, C7

Fabricant: Alca plast s.ro., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mesto,
11000 Praha 1,02

Priekssienas instalacijas sistémas:
AMI00, AMTOT, AMTOZ, AMT12, AMT15, AM116, AT08F, AMI113

Tpasibas
Pamata Harmonizéta tehniska

raksturojums Athilst specifikacija
Udensizturiba EN14055
1. kategorija EN14055

Iztuksosanas

ventila uzticamiba EN14055
Trokina limenis 1.grupa EN14055
Noskaloganas tilpums Atbilst EN14055

Izturiba
Asmening higiena - Pk
EN 14055 - CL1 — 6 - NLI-VRI

AMI100, AM10T, AM1

DECLARACION SOBRE LAS PROPIEDADES No. 06/2016

Sisternas de instalacion delant

2, AMTT2 AMTIS, AN

e la pared:

116, A108F AMT13

DECLARATION DE CARACTERISTQUES N*06/2016

Systemes dinstallation devant mur:
ANMI00, AMITOT, AMI0Z, AMTTZ, AMTTS, AMI TG, ATOBF, AMT13

Hiagie

ne y Cuidado Persanal - PH

EN 14055 -CLT1 -6 -NLI-VRI

o) 2 " 1 - Speciticatio
(,aric't_L.r_wsU(l. propiethes E.s..z-‘c.\fu:mchn _ Caractéristique e 2 enons
basica técnica armenizada T a5 T harmonisées
Impermeabilidac Satistaciorc EN14055 Cianchee Satislasant TNT4055
Confiabilidad de |z N ) Fiabilité de la
valvula de descarge o ENT=U soupape de vidange AT ENT=T5S
Nivel del ruido Grupe 1 EN14055 Niveau du bruit Groupe 1 EN14055
Volumen de descarge Satislactoric EN14055 Capacité de chasse Satisfaisant EN14055
Periodo de vida atil Satisfactoric EN14055 Durabilité Satisfaisant EN14055

Hygicne - PH

EMN 14055 -CL1 -&-NLI-VRI




C€

GD

C€

€

Producent: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2005/8, Nowé Mésto,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

Valmistaja: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1,CZ

Karaokeuaotr: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1, CZ

PRASTATIONSERKLARING Nr. 06/2016

Forveeggens installationssystemer:
AMIT00, AM10T, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, AT08F, AM113

Harmoniseret Harmonisoitu
. Parametre . L y is
Grundlaggende f teknisk specifikation Perusominaisuudet Ominaisuudet tekninen erittely
RETaeTegmn
Opfylder Vesitiiviys Riittava
earreteet ENH4055 EN4055
Dranventilens Kategari 1 Tk il
Y Gone EHees e B e s
T ~
B S— Ryhma 1
y 3 ER] tetrtasor Eie
) Opfylder - Huuhtelutilavuus Riittava
wyttevotoreTT Onfyld Efr= 7 by
er jittava
Slicstyrke / Py EN14nEE estavyys Riittava N
Funktionsdygtig Tevetid 4055

OMINAISUUKSIA KOSKEVA ILMOITUS Nro. 06/2016

Seindan kiinnitettévat asennusjarjestelmat:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, A108F, AMT13

Personlig hygiejne - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

Henkilokohtainen hygienia - PH
EN 14055 -CL1 -6 - NLI-VRI

AHAQZH TEPI IAIOTHTON Ap. 06/2016
ZUOTHMATA EYKATACTATNG EUTPOC Ao TOV Tolxo:
AM100, AM101, AM102Z, AMT12, AMT15, AM116, AT08F, AM113

EvapHoviopevn
Baoikd IbiotnTec TEXVIKD
P — npodiaypapn
- 2
. . Avtamokpivetal
Avoyii atn £opor EN1anEE
POUFOTEYOVOTITICT
: Katnyopia 1
AE‘IOHIGILQ ) EN14055
PORETOOT ERPOTG
Frrrmetrr et prerdrert ENF4055
P e AT TR PTr ST TN H055
RS TP TRt ENT4E55

Mpoowmikr uylewr - PH
EN 14055 -CL1 -6 - NLI-VRI

=

O

C€

Produttore: Alca plast s.r.o.. Biskupsky dyir 2095/8, No

Mésto

<

C€

Producent: Alca plast sr.o, Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové MEsto

O

C€

11000 Praha 1,CZ

11000 Praha 1, CZ

DICHIARAZIOMNESILLE PROPRIETA M 06/2016

Sistemi di installazione a parete:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

VERKLARING VAN PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN Nr. 06/2016

Voorwand-installatiesystemen;

Fabricante: Alca plast s.ro., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Praha 1, CZ

DECLARACAO DE DESEMPENHO No. 06/2016

Sistemas de instalacao diante da parede:

AMI00, AM101, AM102, AM112, AMT15, AM116, AT08F, AM113 AMI100. AMI0T, AMIO2 AMITT2 AMITS AMITE ATOBE AMIT3
Norma tecnica . . ; Especificacao
ieta ensch e Propriedades . )
Caratteristiche Proprieta armanizzata Basiskenmerken Bigenschappen Geharmoniseerde Caracterfsticas P técnica harmonizada
principali - technischo P
Conforme Waterdichtheid specificatie el
i
AFRSEIRARIN EN14055 Voldoet ENTA055 aagua conven ENTA055
valvola di scarico Categoria | ; Categorie 1 Categoria 1
EN14055 Betrouwbaarheid ENTHOSS Fiabilidade da CN1ancE
Livello di rumore van de klok Groep valpla gt
Volume dello scarico Gruppo T EN14055 D&FHPPEN MBI 1 EN14055 Grupo 1 ENTZ055
Durabilita EBRIBFME ENT4055 Houdbaarheid Voldoet EN14055 Volume de descarga Convem ENTZ055
) EN14055  Voldoet EN14055 Durabilidade Convém ENTA055
lgiene persanale - PH Persoonlijke hygiéne - PH Higiene pessoal - PH
EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI
SLO SRB SV

16
Proizvajalec: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
FTUoUTTdmg 1,

16
Proizvodac: Alca plast sr.o., Biskupsky dvlr 2095/8, Nové Mésto,

O

18
Tillverkare: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,

IZJAVA O LASTNOSTIH 5t,06/2016

TTOUUFrana T, C
IZJAVA O SVOISTVIMA Br. 06/2016

TTOOOFrana 17, T

DEKLARATION OM EGENSKAPER Nr. 06/2016

Predstenski instalacijski sistemi:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AMT12, AM115, AM116, ATO8F, AM113

Predzidni instalacioni sistemi:

AM100, AM10T, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, A108F, AM113

Forbyggda installationssystem:
AM100, AM107, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, AT08F, AM113

EN 14055 - CL1-6-NLI-VRI

P
=21 y A 4

Osnovna Usklajena tehnic¢na Osnovna Harmonizovana S
o j Egenskaper

karakteristika Lastnosti specifikacija karakteristika svojstva tehnicka specifikacija . 9 P )

Grundldggande Harmoniserad
Ustreza Vodonepropusnost Odgovara kJ&éz]kglr:rsrngge.;v Uppfyller teknisk speciﬁkation
Neprepustnast za vodo Kategorija 1 EN14055 Kategorija 1 EN14055 Vattentit Kategori 1 EM14055
Zaneslivast Hesermehrrest Brimerimysvertier

izp KRR tila EN14055 ventila za Isputanje Grupa EN14055 tillfsrlitlighet ENT4055
Splakovalni volumen Skupinall EN14055 Nivo buke 1 EN14055 Bullernivi Grupp 1 EN14055
Obstojnost Ustreza EN14055 Zapremina za ispiran Odgovara EN14055 Spolningsvolym Uppfyller EN14055
Osebna higiena - PH EN14055 Trajnost Dsnbn?g%ﬂ‘%@» PH EN14055 Hallbarhet Pi :rqc:n\iguhn)f%fl}kt‘lr‘rr PH EN14055

EN 14055 -CL1-6-NLI-VRI

EN 14055 -CLT -6 -NLI-VRI

O W\

16

Tootja: Alca plast s.r.o., Biskupsky dvir 2095/8, Nové Mésto,
11000 Prshal €7

Toimivusdeklaratsioon nr. 06/2016

Senasisesed palgaldussusteemia:
AM100, AM101, AM102, AM112, AM115, AM116, AT108F, AM113

Pahiolemus Uhtlustatud tehniline
Omadused e .

omadused spetsifikatsioon

Veekindlus Vastab EN14055
Aravor:l)\uk\api Kategooria 1 EN14055

tookindlus

Miiratase Rihm 1 EN14055

Loputusmaht Vastab EN14055

Kulumiskindlus Vastab EN14055

lsikliku higieeni - PH
EN 14055 -CL1 -6-NLI-VRI

S597/R0AT/20/NANT 47



